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(1) CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBILITY
       
Name Position Tenure Effective FTE Salary AY/FY
       
(a) FACULTY
       
Greg Kegel, M.S. FR: Professor, Drafting &

Mechanical Technology
 
TO: Professor,
Drafting/Mechanical
Technology Chair / Dean
College of Technical
Sciences

C 1/1/02 1.0
 
 
1.0

45,916
 
 

59,617
[1]

AY
 
 
FY

       
Darryll H.
Thackeray, M.Ed.

FR: Associate Professor
Automotive Technology
Chair/Dean, Technical
Sciences
 
TO: Associate Professor
Automotive Technology

C 1/1/02 1.0
 
 
 
 
1.0

57,137
[2]

 
 
 
 
43,883

FY
 
 
 
 
AY

  

(2) NEW POSITIONS AND REPLACEMENTS
       
Name/Degree Replaces Tenure Effective FTE Salary AY/ FY

       
(a) NON-ACADEMIC EXECUTIVES, ADMINISTRATORS AND PROFESSIOINALS
  
Jason Degele, B.S.
Manager, Dining
Services

New NT 12/31/01 1.0 35,000 FY

[1] Includes $3,600 for dean’s stipend; .125 teaching
[2] includes $3600 for dean's stipend


