## (1) CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBILITY

<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Tenure</u>	<b>Effective</b>	FTE	<u>Salary</u>	AY/FY
(a)	FACULTY					
Greg Kegel, M.S.	FR: Professor, Drafting & Mechanical Technology	С	1/1/02	1.0	45,916	AY
	TO: Professor, Drafting/Mechanical Technology Chair / Dean College of Technical Sciences			1.0	59,617 <sup>[1]</sup>	FY
Darryll H. Thackeray, M.Ed.	FR: Associate Professor Automotive Technology Chair/Dean, Technical Sciences	С	1/1/02	1.0	57,137 <u>-</u>	FY
	TO: Associate Professor Automotive Technology			1.0	43,883	AY
(2) NEW POSITIONS AND REPLACEMENTS						
Name/Degree	Replaces	<u>Tenure</u>	<b>Effective</b>	FTE	<u>Salary</u>	AY/ FY
(a)	NON-ACADEMIC EXECUTIVES, ADMINISTRATORS AND PROFESSIOINALS					
<b>Jason Degele, B.S.</b> Manager, Dining Services	New	NT	12/31/01	1.0	35,000	FY

 $<sup>\</sup>frac{\text{[1]}}{\text{[2]}} \text{ includes $3,600 for dean's stipend; .125 teaching } \\ \hline \text{[2]} \text{ includes $3600 for dean's stipend}$